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- stojánek na půlpár/pár
- 3v1
- pro boty na podpatku, nízkou obuv (baleriny, tenisky), kotníková obuv
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POZICE

LODICKY

NÍZKÁ OBUV

KOTNÍKOVÁ OBUV
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MATERIÁL A VÝROBA
DIBOND

barevné 
varianty

SKLÁDÁNÍ

130

12
8

100
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DEKUJI 
ZA POZORNOST


